SCHEDULE OF AVAILABLE COURSES
CMU's Off-Campus and Online Course Offerings

The following courses have been added to CMU’s schedule. This information may be viewed at page CMU
Faculty Association and Union of Teaching Faculty Bargaining Unit Member. If you wish to teach a course, a
completed Electronic Teaching Preference Form must be received by Faculty Approval Services no later than 5
p.m. March 23, 2026 (with all required electronic signatures). The Teaching Preference Form may be obtained by
visiting the Electronic Faculty Teaching Preference Form webpage. Forms must be signed by the faculty
member’s chair, by the chair of the department in which the course originates, the Dean of your college, and, if it
is an MSA course, by the MSA director. The fifteenth day bidding period reflects current faculty bargaining
contract agreements. Course advertised dates may be changed only with permission from the Faculty

Assignment Coordinator. State authorization and VA requirements must be adhered to.

Course

ANT

EDU

EDU

MSA

RPL

TEL

174

380WI

381wWI

604

617

502

EPN

22474672

22485520

22485521

22485533

22485527

22484185

Faculty Preference List

Title

Inequality in the Ancient World

Intrdsc Mthds /Pre-Stu Tch Math-Lit,PK-6

Intdsc Mthd and Pre-Stud Tch Sci-SS
3-6

Inclusive and Intercultural Leaders

Disability & Social Functioning

Practicum Teaching Multilingual
Learners

Location
Meeting Dates
Delivery Format

Online
716, 8/28/2026
Online Asynchronous

Online
9/1, 9/8, 9/15, 9/22, 9/29, 10/6, 10/13, 10/20, 10/27, 11/3,
11/10, 11/17, 11/24, 12/1, 12/8, 12/15, 12/18/2026

Online Synchronous

Online
8/31, 9/14, 9/21, 9/28, 10/5, 10/12, 10/19, 10/26, 11/2, 11/9,
11/16, 11/23, 11/30, 12/7, 12/14, 12/18/2026

Online Synchronous

Fort Leavenworth Center, KS
8/31, 9/1, 9/15, 10/6, 10/12/2026
Hybrid

Online
8/31, 10/23/2026
Online Asynchronous

Online
5/11, 7/31/2026
Field Experience



