

# SCHEDULE OF AVAILABLE COURSES

## CMU's Off-Campus and Online Course Offerings

The following courses have been added to CMU's schedule. This information may be viewed at page CMU Faculty Association and Union of Teaching Faculty Bargaining Unit Member. If you wish to teach a course, a completed Electronic Teaching Preference Form must be received by Faculty Approval Services no later than 5 p.m. March 23, 2026 (with all required electronic signatures). The Teaching Preference Form may be obtained by visiting the Electronic Faculty Teaching Preference Form webpage. Forms must be signed by the faculty member's chair, by the chair of the department in which the course originates, the Dean of your college, and, if it is an MSA course, by the MSA director. The fifteenth day bidding period reflects current faculty bargaining contract agreements. Course advertised dates may be changed only with permission from the Faculty Assignment Coordinator. State authorization and VA requirements must be adhered to.

### Faculty Preference List

Course	EPN	Title	Location Meeting Dates Delivery Format
ANT 174	22474672	Inequality in the Ancient World	Online 7/6, 8/28/2026 Online Asynchronous
EDU 380WI	22485520	Intrdsc Mthds /Pre-Stu Tch Math-Lit,PK-6	Online 9/1, 9/8, 9/15, 9/22, 9/29, 10/6, 10/13, 10/20, 10/27, 11/3, 11/10, 11/17, 11/24, 12/1, 12/8, 12/15, 12/18/2026 Online Synchronous
EDU 381WI	22485521	Intdsc Mthd and Pre-Stud Tch Sci-SS 3-6	Online 8/31, 9/14, 9/21, 9/28, 10/5, 10/12, 10/19, 10/26, 11/2, 11/9, 11/16, 11/23, 11/30, 12/7, 12/14, 12/18/2026 Online Synchronous
MSA 604	22485533	Inclusive and Intercultural Leaders	Fort Leavenworth Center, KS 8/31, 9/1, 9/15, 10/6, 10/12/2026 Hybrid
RPL 617	22485527	Disability & Social Functioning	Online 8/31, 10/23/2026 Online Asynchronous
TEL 502	22484185	Practicum Teaching Multilingual Learners	Online 5/11, 7/31/2026 Field Experience